Congregate Meal Program

RFP 2023-085

Primary Criteria

Weight

Full demonstrated comprehension
of the Scope of Services;
including but not limited to:
Knowledge of
foodsafety/sanitiation regulations
and nutrition standards; Current
Dietary Guildelines including
knowledge and compliance with
USDA nutrition standards

40%

Prior experience and/or the
equivalent training with quantity
food production and service

projects 20%

Professional qualifications,

staffing, equipment and

demonstrated capabilities 20%

Total Proposed Cost 20%
Total

AJCC

Rev. 3

Rev. 4

1.60 | 0.80

1.00 | 0.40

0.80 | 0.40

0.80 | 0.20
3.20] 4.20

ALLIE

1.80| 3.40[ 3.00

Rev. 3

Rev. 4

CSSC

1.20 | 0.80
0.60 | 0.60
1.00 | 0.40
1.00 | 0.40
3.80] 2.20

Rev. 3

Rev. 4

2.00

0.80

1.00

0.40

1.00

0.40

1.00

0.20

3.20] 4.40[ 4.40[ 5.00

1.80

Proposer

Ravena - 4.12
Green Island - 4.04
CSSC -4.00

Life Path - 3.76
AJCC - 3.16

Allie B's - 3.12
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