AJCC

ALLIE

CSSC

RFP 2023-085

Primary Criteria	Weight	Rev. 1	Rev. 2	Rev. 3	Rev. 4	Rev. 5	Rev. 1	Rev. 2	Rev. 3	Rev. 4	Rev. 5	Rev. 1	Rev. 2	Rev. 3	Rev. 4
Full demonstrated comprehension of the Scope of Services; including but not limited to: Knowledge of foodsafety/sanitiation regulations and nutrition standards; Current Dietary Guildelines including knowledge and compliance with USDA nutrition standards	40%	1.60	1.20	1.60	0.80	1.20	1.20	0.80	1.20	0.80	0.80	2.00	1.60	2.00	0.80
Prior experience and/or the equivalent training with quantity food production and service projects	20%	0.60	1.00	1.00	0.40	0.60	0.60	1.00	0.60	0.60	0.80	0.80	1.00	1.00	0.40
Professional qualifications, staffing, equipment and demonstrated capabilities	20%	0.60	0.80	0.80	0.40	0.60	0.60	0.80	1.00	0.40	0.60	0.80	0.80	1.00	0.40
Total Proposed Cost	20% Total	0.40	0.20	0.80 4.20	0.20 1.80	1.00 3.40	0.60	0.80	1.00 3.80	0.40	1.00	0.80	1.00	1.00 5.00	0.20 1.80

Proposer

Ravena - 4.12

Green Island - 4.04

CSSC - 4.00

Life Path - 3.76

AJCC - 3.16

Allie B's - 3.12

Rev.	5 Rev. 1	Rev. 2	Rev. 3	Rev. 4	Rev. 5	Rev. 1	Rev. 2	Rev. 3	Rev. 4	Rev. 5	Rev. 1	Rev. 2	Rev. 3	Rev. 4	Rev. 5
2.00	2.00	1.60	1.20	1.60	1.20	2.00	1.60	1.60	0.80	2.00	2.00	1.60	2.00	1.60	1.60
1.00	1.00	1.00	0.80	0.80	0.80	0.80	1.00	1.00	0.60	1.00	1.00	1.00	1.00	0.80	0.80
1.00	0.80	0.80	0.60	0.80	0.80	0.60	0.80	1.00	0.60	0.80	0.80	0.80	1.00	1.00	0.60
0.40	0.80	1.00	0.80	1.00	0.80	0.60	0.40	0.80	0.20	0.60	0.80	0.60	0.80	0.40	0.40
4.4	4.60	4.40	3.40	4.20	3.60	4.00	3.80	4.40	2.20	4.40	4.60	4.00	4.80	3.80	3.40